Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

203100900000030

203101100000030

203101300000030

203101600000030

Chain diameter
mm

11

13

16

Chain-Long Link Grade 8

Product information

Chain for lashing.

Material: Alloy steel grade 8.

Marking: One link per m. chain is marked with grade.
Finish: Painted.

Warning: Not to be heat-treated.

Min. breaking force
kN

98.1
147.1
207.9

314.8

11

13

16

E H Weight
mm mm kg/m
53 15 1.4
64 18 21
80 22 2.6
88 27 4.6

Delivery time

10
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