

## Chain-Long Link Grade 8

### Product information



Chain for lashing.

**Material:** Alloy steel grade 8.

**Marking:** One link per m. chain is marked with grade.

**Finish:** Painted.

**Warning:** Not to be heat-treated.

Part code	Chain diameter mm	Min. breaking force kN	D mm	E mm	H mm	Weight kg/m	Delivery time
203100900000030	9	98.1	9	53	15	1.4	5
203101100000030	11	147.1	11	64	18	2.1	5
203101300000030	13	207.9	13	80	22	2.6	5
203101600000030	16	314.8	16	88	27	4.6	10

# Blueprint

